2,000

2,500

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 1MFY24 1MFY25

Preferential Allotment Qualified Institutional Placement

Sector FY24 1MFY25

Telecommunication 1.3 222.7

Financial Services 170.2 11.8

Capital Goods 121.4 8.0

Construction 7.7 5.7

Consumer Durables 46.4 1.4

Others 483.9 4.0

Total 830.9 253.7

0

500

1,000

1,500

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 1MFY24 1MFY25

IPO Right Issue FPO

GLOBAL SNAPSHOT

Private & Confidential 32Private & Confidential 3232

EQUITY INDICES CONTINUE RELENTLESS RALLY IN MAY’24

1Y & 1M change are as of 3 Jun’24, * CFR China
Source: Bloomberg, SBICAPS

• Crude oil prices retreated in May’24 as extension of cuts by OPEC+ countries was
mingled with caveat of tapering of voluntary cuts, amidst high crude inventory build-
up vs expectations of drawdown

• Greenback experienced a mixed May’24, mirroring a volatile yields scenario, as rise
in USD due to stubborn CPI numbers was offset by weak GDP data

• Gold continued its rise in May’24, on the back of strong Chinese demand, as central
banks prop up their reserves. Silver prices are also on the ascendancy

COMMODITY %1M CHANGE %1Y CHANGE

LME Metals Index 2% 18%

Copper 0% 23%

Aluminium 2% 18%

Iron Ore 62% Fe* 7% 13%

Gold 1% 20%

Brent Crude -2% 7%

Natural Gas 26% 24%

Newcastle Coal -3% 7%

EQUITY INDICES %1M CHANGE %1Y CHANGE

S&P 500 3% 23%

Nikkei 225 2% 23%

STOXX Europe 600 3% 13%

FTSE 100 1% 9%

BSE Sensex 30 4% 22%

Hang Seng 0% -3%

IBOV -5% 8%

CURRENCIES %1M CHANGE %1Y CHANGE

DXY Index 0% 1%

USD/EUR -1% -1%

USD/JPY 2% 12%

USD/GBP -1% -2%

USD/CNY 0% 2%

USD/INR 0% 1%

USD/RUB -2% 11%

Private & Confidential 33Private & Confidential 3333Source: S&P Global, SBICAPS

GLOBAL COMPOSITE PMI AT HIGHEST LEVEL IN A YEAR

• Global manufacturing upturn in May’24 was underpinned by rising intake in new businesses and renewed vigour in international trade flows. US manufacturing activity rose sharply
on the back of improved customer demand, amid muted economic conditions as input cost inflation rose to 13-month high.